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Department Of CSE / SQG Events [2017-18]

EVENT

Tech Talk- Technical
Paper Presentation

C HACK Club

APP Development Club

Java Club

Innovation Club

Entrepreneur Club

|deathon2k18 —
Innovative ldea
Presentation

Coding Contest Il Year

Coding Contest Il Year

Coding Contest | Year

DATE

28/8/2017,
30/8/2017, 6/9/2017

23/8/2017,
4/09/2017, 6/9/2017,
20/9/2017

22/8/2017,5/9/2017,
19/9/2017

31/8/2017, 6/9/2017,
18/9/2017,
25/9/2017

21/8/2017,
28/8/2017,
20/9/2017

17/8/2017,
31/8/2017,
21/9/2017

22/2/2018

19/3/2018

19/3/2018

22/3/2018

NO OF STUDENTS
PARTICIPATED

96

219

231

99

107

125

103

220

110

123

FACULTY INCHARGES

Mrs.P.Deepa
Mr.M.Krishnamoorthy

Mrs.D.Anuradha
Mr.S.A K.Jainulabudeen

Mr.Subburaj
Mrs.Kiruthika

Mr.Kajendran
Mrs.Anitha Mosses

Mr.G.Senthil Kumar
Mrs.D.Jennifer

Dr.N.Pugazhendi

Mr.Suthir
Mrs.Deepa

Mrs.Anitha Moses

Mrs.Anitha Moses

Mrs.R.Devi



Department Of Cse / Sqg Events [2016-17]

S.NO EVENT

10 Steps to Become
1 Entrepreneur

Toast Master’s Youth
2 Leadership Programme

Communication Skill
3 Development Training

4 Aptitude Training

DATE

20/8/2016

7,21,28 Jan
2017

11,8,25 Feb
2017

18,25 Mar
2017

21/7/2016

1/2/2017

4/8/2016

5/8/2016

NO OF STUDENTS

PARTICIPATED FACULTY INCHARGES

24 Dr. N. Pughazendhi

20 Mr.A.N.Sasikumar

35 Mrs.D Jeniffer
Mr.R.JaganMrs.Florence

110 Kamalam
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S.NO

Mock Interview

(HR and Technical)

Resume Preparation

Technical Placement
Training

NPTEL video session

Recent Trends

Presentation Skills

6th — 10th Sep
2017

2/2/2017

9/1/2017
10/1/2017

17/8/2016

126/1/2017

1/9/2017

350

350

350

83

105

86

Mr.N.Pughazendhi

Mr.A.Karthikeyan

Mrs.Kavitha Subramani
Mrs.Vinmathi M.S
Mr.Mohan M

Dr.Valarmathi K

EVENT

2-Feb-16
9-Feb-16
16-Feb-
16
23-Feb-
16
8-Mar-16
15-Mar-
16
22-Mar-
16

Department Of Cse / Sqg Events [2015-16]

DATE

Programming
Fundamentals

Programming
Fundamentals

NPTEL video session
Mobile App Development

Project work guidance

NO OF STUDENTS

PARTICIPATED

103

103

83

106

100

FACULTY INCHARGES

Ms.Anuradha D

Ms.Anuradha D
Ms.Vinmathi S
Mr.Thiyagarajan

Dr.Ambeth Kumar V D



(o)}

S.NO

5-Apr-16 Journal Publication
5-Apr-16
Recent Trends
Communication Skill
Seminars
EVENT DATE
Presentation Skills
Mock Interviews
3-Feb-16, Aptitude Training
10-Feb-16,
17-Feb-16, G D )
24-Mar-16, roup Discussion
9-Mar-16,
16-Mar-16, Resume
23-Mar-16, preparation

6-Apr-16,13-Apr-
16

Decision Analysis

96

105

97

84

NO OF STUDENTS
PARTICIPATED

86

89

98

89

86

85

Dr.Malathi S

Mr.Mohan M

Ms.Santhana Lakshmi S
-

Dr.JosphinelLeela R

FACULTY INCHARGES

Dr.Valarmathi K

Mr.Jainulabudeen S A
K

Mr.Karthikeyan A

Ms.KavithaSubramani

Mr.Senthil Kumar G

Dr.Pugazhendi N



